
INDUSTRY
Product development and serial  
production of rubber parts

FISHING INDUSTRY
Production and repair of rubber  
fishing equipment

OFFSHORE
Specially developed fender systems and 
solutions for offshore wind turbines

FOOD INDUSTRY
Products in FDA approved rubber



We strive to always deliver the best quality 
available, from the first chat until the  
finished product.
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Contact

Jesper Berg Kristensen
CEO and Head of Production

+45 2174 5077
jesper@romgummi.dk

Stine Møller Svendsen
Key Account Manager

+45 6192 2045
stine@romgummi.dk

Helle Rebbe Mølgaard
PTA & Quality

+45 2887 7638
hrm@romgummi.dk

Jan Skov Trabjerg
Technical Manager

+45 2969 6611
jan@romgummi.dk

Mads Holm Mikkelsen
Internal Sales & Production Manager

+45 4032 2033
mads@romgummi.dk

Helle Falkesgaard
Economy

+45 2278 8673
helle@romgummi.dk

Flemming Krogh
Head of Sales

+45 4017 4600
flemming@romgummi.dk

Henrik Andersen
Supply Chain Manager

+45 2247 0894
henrik@romgummi.dk

Johnny Lyng
Production Manager Fishing

+45 2758 5425
johnny@romgummi.dk

Lasse Petersen
Key Account Manager

+45 2521 2033
lasse@romgummi.dk

Annette Horsager Østergaard
Sales & Purchase Assistent

+45 9782 2033
annette@romgummi.dk

RG Group ApS . Neptunvej 1 . DK-7620 Lemvig
+45 97 82 20 33 . info@romgummi.dk . www.romgummi.dk


